
Dates Days Details

01.04.2021 Thursday

02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday Holiday

03.04.2021 Saturday

04.04.2021 Sunday Holiday

05.04.2021 Monday

06.04.2021 Tuesday

07.04.2021 Wednesday World Health Day

08.04.2021 Thursday

09.04.2021 Friday

10.04.2021 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

11.04.2021 Sunday Holiday

12.04.2021 Monday

13.04.2021 Tuesday

14.04.2021 Wednesday Tamil New Year Holiday/ Dr. Ambedkar's Birthday

15.04.2021 Thursday

16.04.2021 Friday

17.04.2021 Saturday CCA - Poster Making & Speech On An Object

18.04.2021 Sunday Holiday

19.04.2021 Monday

20.04.2021 Tuesday

21.04.2021 Wednesday Civil Services Day

22.04.2021 Thursday Earth Day

23.04.2021 Friday

24.04.2021 Saturday CCA - Paper Pen Stand Making/Basket Ball for Junior & Senior Finals

25.04.2021 Sunday Holiday

26.04.2021 Monday

27.04.2021 Tuesday

28.04.2021 Wednesday World Day for Safety and Health at Work

29.04.2021 Thursday

30.04.2021 Friday
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GREENFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DHARAPURAM

SCHOOL CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Dates Days Details

01.05.2021 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday/International Labour Day

02.05.2021 Sunday Holiday

03.05.2021 Monday

04.05.2021 Tuesday

05.05.2021 Wednesday

06.05.2021 Thursday

07.05.2021 Friday World Athletics Day

08.05.2021 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

09.05.2021 Sunday Holiday/World Mothers' Day

10.05.2021 Monday

11.05.2021 Tuesday

12.05.2021 Wednesday

13.05.2021 Thursday

14.05.2021 Friday Ramzan Holiday

15.05.2021 Saturday

16.05.2021 Sunday Holiday

17.05.2021 Monday

18.05.2021 Tuesday

19.05.2021 Wednesday

20.05.2021 Thursday

21.05.2021 Friday

22.05.2021 Saturday

23.05.2021 Sunday Holiday

24.05.2021 Monday

25.05.2021 Tuesday

26.05.2021 Wednesday

27.05.2021 Thursday

28.05.2021 Friday

29.05.2021 Saturday

30.05.2021 Sunday Holiday

31.05.2021 Monday Anti-tobacco Day

MAY 2021



GREENFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DHARAPURAM

SCHOOL CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Dates Days Details

01.06.2021 Tuesday

02.06.2021 Wednesday

03.06.2021 Thursday

04.06.2021 Friday

05.06.2021 Saturday Volley Ball for Junior & Senior Prelims/World Environment Day

06.06.2021 Sunday Holiday

07.06.2021 Monday

08.06.2021 Tuesday

09.06.2021 Wednesday

10.06.2021 Thursday

11.06.2021 Friday

12.06.2021 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday/Anti-Child Labour day

13.06.2021 Sunday Holiday

14.06.2021 Monday World Blood donors day

15.06.2021 Tuesday

16.06.2021 Wednesday

17.06.2021 Thursday

18.06.2021 Friday

19.06.2021 Saturday CCA - Respiratory Hygiene/Importance Of Handwash

20.06.2021 Sunday Holiday/Fathers' Day

21.06.2021 Monday International Yoga day

22.06.2021 Tuesday

23.06.2021 Wednesday

24.06.2021 Thursday

25.06.2021 Friday

26.06.2021 Saturday CCA - Painting & Poem Recitation/Volley Ball for Junior & Senior Finals

27.06.2021 Sunday Holiday

28.06.2021 Monday

29.06.2021 Tuesday

30.06.2021 Wednesday

JUNE 2021



GREENFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DHARAPURAM

SCHOOL CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Dates Days Details

01.07.2021 Thursday

02.07.2021 Friday

03.07.2021 Saturday CCA - Coining New Words/Word Tree/Crossword Puzzle

04.07.2021 Sunday Holiday

05.07.2021 Monday

06.07.2021 Tuesday

07.07.2021 Wednesday

08.07.2021 Thursday

09.07.2021 Friday

10.07.2021 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

11.07.2021 Sunday Holiday/World Population Day

12.07.2021 Monday

13.07.2021 Tuesday

14.07.2021 Wednesday

15.07.2021 Thursday

16.07.2021 Friday

17.07.2021 Saturday Yoga/Karate /World International justice day

18.07.2021 Sunday Holiday

19.07.2021 Monday

20.07.2021 Tuesday

21.07.2021 Wednesday Holiday/Bakrid

22.07.2021 Thursday

23.07.2021 Friday Periodic Assessment -1 Begins for Classes I to XII

24.07.2021 Saturday

25.07.2021 Sunday Holiday

26.07.2021 Monday

27.07.2021 Tuesday

28.07.2021 Wednesday Periodic Assessment 1 - Ends for  Classes I to XII

29.07.2021 Thursday Periodic Assessment 1 - Ends for  Classes I to XII

30.07.2021 Friday

31.07.2021 Saturday

JULY 2021



GREENFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DHARAPURAM

SCHOOL CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Dates Days Details

01.08.2021 Sunday Holiday/Friendship Day

02.08.2021 Monday

03.08.2021 Tuesday

04.08.2021 Wednesday

05.08.2021 Thursday

06.08.2021 Friday

07.08.2021 Saturday

08.08.2021 Sunday Holiday

09.08.2021 Monday

10.08.2021 Tuesday

11.08.2021 Wednesday

12.08.2021 Thursday International youth day

13.08.2021 Friday

14.08.2021 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

15.08.2021 Sunday Holiday/Independence Day

16.08.2021 Monday

17.08.2021 Tuesday

18.08.2021 Wednesday

19.08.2021 Thursday

20.08.2021 Friday Moharram Holiday

21.08.2021 Saturday

22.08.2021 Sunday Holiday

23.08.2021 Monday

24.08.2021 Tuesday

25.08.2021 Wednesday

26.08.2021 Thursday

27.08.2021 Friday

28.08.2021 Saturday CCA - Greeting Card Making/Clay Modeling 

29.08.2021 Sunday Holiday/National sports day

30.08.2021 Monday Krishna janmashtami Holiday

31.08.2021 Tuesday

AUGUST 2021



GREENFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DHARAPURAM

SCHOOL CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Dates Days Details

01.09.2021 Wednesday

02.09.2021 Thursday

03.09.2021 Friday

04.09.2021 Saturday CCA - Tamil Speech and Poem Recitation

05.09.2021 Sunday Holiday/Teacher's Day

06.09.2021 Monday

07.09.2021 Tuesday

08.09.2021 Wednesday International literacy day

09.09.2021 Thursday

10.09.2021 Friday Holiday/Ganesh Chaturthi

11.09.2021 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

12.09.2021 Sunday Holiday

13.09.2021 Monday

14.09.2021 Tuesday Hindi diwas

15.09.2021 Wednesday

16.09.2021 Thursday World Ozone day

17.09.2021 Friday

18.09.2021 Saturday CCA - Mask Making/Memory Game/Reading Book Activity

19.09.2021 Sunday Holiday

20.09.2021 Monday

21.09.2021 Tuesday

22.09.2021 Wednesday

23.09.2021 Thursday

24.09.2021 Friday

25.09.2021 Saturday

26.09.2021 Sunday Holiday

27.09.2021 Monday Periodic Assessment 2 - Begins for Classes 1 to 12

28.09.2021 Tuesday

29.09.2021 Wednesday

30.09.2021 Thursday

SEPTEMBER 2021



GREENFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DHARAPURAM

SCHOOL CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Dates Days Details

01.10.2021 Friday International Day Of Older Persons

02.10.2021 Saturday Holiday/Gandhi Jayanthi

03.10.2021 Sunday Holiday

04.10.2021 Monday

05.10.2021 Tuesday

06.10.2021 Wednesday Periodic Assessment 2 - Ends for Classes 1, 9 to 12

07.10.2021 Thursday

08.10.2021 Friday Periodic Assessment 2 - Ends for Classes 2 to 5

09.10.2021 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

10.10.2021 Sunday Holiday

11.10.2021 Monday Periodic Assessment 2 - Ends for Classes 6 to 8

12.10.2021 Tuesday

13.10.2021 Wednesday

14.10.2021 Thursday Holiday/Ayutha Pooja

15.10.2021 Friday Holiday/Vijayadasmi

16.10.2021 Saturday CCA - Colouring/Grains Collage Making

17.10.2021 Sunday Holiday

18.10.2021 Monday

19.10.2021 Tuesday Holiday/Miladunabhi

20.10.2021 Wednesday

21.10.2021 Thursday

22.10.2021 Friday

23.10.2021 Saturday CCA - Pencil Drawing

24.10.2021 Sunday Holiday

25.10.2021 Monday

26.10.2021 Tuesday

27.10.2021 Wednesday

28.10.2021 Thursday

29.10.2021 Friday

30.10.2021 Saturday Kho-Kho/Running & Lemon and Spoon (Classes 1 to 5)

31.10.2021 Sunday Holiday

OCTOBER 2021



GREENFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DHARAPURAM

SCHOOL CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Dates Days Details

01.11.2021 Monday

02.11.2021 Tuesday

03.11.2021 Wednesday Deepavali Holiday begins

04.11.2021 Thursday Holiday/Deepavali

05.11.2021 Friday

06.11.2021 Saturday

07.11.2021 Sunday Holiday

08.11.2021 Monday School reopens after deepavali holidays

09.11.2021 Tuesday

10.11.2021 Wednesday

11.11.2021 Thursday

12.11.2021 Friday

13.11.2021 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

14.11.2021 Sunday Holiday/Children's day

15.11.2021 Monday

16.11.2021 Tuesday

17.11.2021 Wednesday

18.11.2021 Thursday

19.11.2021 Friday

20.11.2021 Saturday Cricket/Shuttle/Badminton for Junior & Senior

21.11.2021 Sunday Holiday

22.11.2021 Monday

23.11.2021 Tuesday

24.11.2021 Wednesday

25.11.2021 Thursday

26.11.2021 Friday

27.11.2021 Saturday CCA - Origami/Best Out Of Waste

28.11.2021 Sunday Holiday

29.11.2021 Monday

30.11.2021 Tuesday

NOVEMBER 2021



GREENFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DHARAPURAM

SCHOOL CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Dates Days Details

01.12.2021 Wednesday

02.12.2021 Thursday

03.12.2021 Friday

04.12.2021 Saturday CCA - Decoration Of Pot, Flute and Crown

05.12.2021 Sunday Holiday

06.12.2021 Monday

07.12.2021 Tuesday

08.12.2021 Wednesday

09.12.2021 Thursday

10.12.2021 Friday

11.12.2021 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

12.12.2021 Sunday Holiday

13.12.2021 Monday

14.12.2021 Tuesday

15.12.2021 Wednesday Periodic Assessment 3 - Begins for Classes I to XII

16.12.2021 Thursday

17.12.2021 Friday

18.12.2021 Saturday

19.12.2021 Sunday Holiday

20.12.2021 Monday Periodic Assessment 3 - Ends for Classes I, IX to XII

21.12.2021 Tuesday Periodic Assessment 3 - Ends for Classes II to V

22.12.2021 Wednesday Periodic Assessment 3 - Ends for Classes VI to VIII

23.12.2021 Thursday Winter Holiday begins

24.12.2021 Friday

25.12.2021 Saturday Christmas Holiday

26.12.2021 Sunday Holiday

27.12.2021 Monday

28.12.2021 Tuesday

29.12.2021 Wednesday

30.12.2021 Thursday

31.12.2021 Friday

DECEMBER 2021



GREENFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DHARAPURAM

SCHOOL CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Dates Days Details

01.01.2022 Saturday Holiday/New Year

02.01.2022 Sunday Holiday

03.01.2022 Monday School reopens after winter break

04.01.2022 Tuesday

05.01.2022 Wednesday

06.01.2022 Thursday

07.01.2022 Friday

08.01.2022 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

09.01.2022 Sunday Holiday

10.01.2022 Monday Road Safety Week

11.01.2022 Tuesday

12.01.2022 Wednesday

13.01.2022 Thursday Pongal Holidays/Bogi Festival

14.01.2022 Friday Holiday/Pongal

15.01.2022 Saturday Holiday/Mattu pongal/Thiruvalluvar day

16.01.2022 Sunday Holiday/Uzhavar Thirunal

17.01.2022 Monday

18.01.2022 Tuesday

19.01.2022 Wednesday

20.01.2022 Thursday

21.01.2022 Friday

22.01.2022 Saturday Long Jump/High Jump

23.01.2022 Sunday Holiday

24.01.2022 Monday

25.01.2022 Tuesday

26.01.2022 Wednesday Holiday/Republic Day

27.01.2022 Thursday

28.01.2022 Friday

29.01.2022 Saturday CCA - Fancy Dress/Solo Dance/Solo Song

30.01.2022 Sunday Holiday

31.01.2022 Monday

JANUARY 2022



GREENFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DHARAPURAM

SCHOOL CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Dates Days Details

01.02.2022 Tuesday

02.02.2022 Wednesday

03.02.2022 Thursday

04.02.2022 Friday

05.02.2022 Saturday CCA - Talent Show

06.02.2022 Sunday Holiday

07.02.2022 Monday

08.02.2022 Tuesday

09.02.2022 Wednesday

10.02.2022 Thursday

11.02.2022 Friday

12.02.2022 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

13.02.2022 Sunday Holiday

14.02.2022 Monday

15.02.2022 Tuesday

16.02.2022 Wednesday

17.02.2022 Thursday

18.02.2022 Friday

19.02.2022 Saturday CCA - Slogan Writing/Story Telling

20.02.2022 Sunday Holiday

21.02.2022 Monday

22.02.2022 Tuesday

23.02.2022 Wednesday

24.02.2022 Thursday

25.02.2022 Friday

26.02.2022 Saturday

27.02.2022 Sunday Holiday

28.02.2022 Monday

FEBRUARY 2022



GREENFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DHARAPURAM

SCHOOL CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Dates Days Details

01.03.2022 Tuesday

02.03.2022 Wednesday

03.03.2022 Thursday

04.03.2022 Friday

05.03.2022 Saturday

06.03.2022 Sunday Holiday

07.03.2022 Monday

08.03.2022 Tuesday

09.03.2022 Wednesday

10.03.2022 Thursday

11.03.2022 Friday

12.03.2022 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

13.03.2022 Sunday Holiday

14.03.2022 Monday

15.03.2022 Tuesday

16.03.2022 Wednesday

17.03.2022 Thursday Annual Exam Begins

18.03.2022 Friday

19.03.2022 Saturday

20.03.2022 Sunday Holiday

21.03.2022 Monday

22.03.2022 Tuesday

23.03.2022 Wednesday

24.03.2022 Thursday

25.03.2022 Friday

26.03.2022 Saturday Annual Exam Ends

27.03.2022 Sunday Holiday

28.03.2022 Monday

29.03.2022 Tuesday

30.03.2022 Wednesday

31.03.2022 Thursday

MARCH 2022


